Cheswick Green & District u3a
Committee @ June 23

Executive Officers
Chair:	          				Ruth Hubble			rhubble8@gmail.com 
Vice Chair:			           Barbara Hancock		barb21@live.co.uk 
Secretary/Minute Taker:	           Sue Hurst			suehurst@blueyonder.co.uk 	
Treasurer:			           Trudie Cooper		trudieberry@hotmail.com 

Non-Executive Officers
Membership Secretary:	           Jacky Nolan			jacky.jnolan@gmail.com 
Group Coordinator:	           Hilda Burnett		hildaburnett58@gmail.com 
Newsletter/Website Manager:  Sue Winwood		suewin2002@gmail.com 
Refreshment Rota Organiser:   Margaret Thompson	margt1949@yahoo.com   

Committee Members
         Margaret Daniels		dan.line@virgin.net        
         Jacky Timms			jackytimms@gmail.com 
				         Anita Bates			anitajbates@aol.com 
				         Sally Gittins			sallygittins@yahoo.co.uk 
				         Wendy Ball
Associate
Speaker Organiser:	                     Mary Stokes		mary.stokes@live.co.uk  



